

Somerville: 2013 Sanitary Sewer Improvements to Serve New School
 Somerville, TN
 H & D Project No. 1012-26
 Bid Date: Monday, March 10, 2014, at 11:00 a.m. local time

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Bobby Lutrell & Sons, LLC		Boatman Construction Company, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Open-Cut Install 12" CL350 DIP Gravity Sewer Line, complete and in place, including provisions for "pump around" and testing, abandonment of existing sewer line and lateral, and asphalt driveway repair where necessary.	275	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 30,250.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 33,000.00
2	Pipe-Burst 10" Concrete host pipe with new 12" HDPE (DIPS) DR 17 pipe, complete and in place, including provisions for "pump around" and testing	840	LF	\$ 95.00	\$ 79,800.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 71,400.00
3	Reconnect 4" Sewer Lateral, including connection to main, cleanout assembly, up to 20 LF of 4" SDR 26 PVC pipe with fittings and reconnection to existing lateral	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
4	6" Sewer Lateral Installation, including connection of main or manhole, cleanout assembly with cap and up to 10 LF of 6" SDR 26 PVC pipe with fittings	3	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
5	Install New 4' Diameter Manhole and remove existing manhole where applicable, including traffic rated frame and cover, and asphalt driveway repair where necessary	3	EA	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
6	Level B Manhole Rehabilitation (full height), including installation of new traffic rated frame and cover	4	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	Point Repair with up to 10 feet of like size pipe to facilitate sewer line rehabilitation	3	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
8	Post-construction CCTV Inspection	1,115	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,230.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,460.00
9	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
10	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	Work Change Directive Allowance where directed & approved by the Owner/Engineer	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Total Base Bid				\$	165,430.00	\$	180,860.00

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.

 Stacey Cox, PE

